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Men's Bodybuilding Up to & including 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Stephane Volet51 67 20 13 0 0 33France

 Alexandre Bozonnet32 66.5 22 12 0 0 34France

 Joseph Doutau23 69.7 28 8 0 0 36France (B)

 Abuagila Salem Aburas14 69/171 40 20 0 0 60Libya

 Gharbi Mohamed Redouane45 63 40 23 0 0 63Algeria
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding Up to & including 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Oscar Luis Marin101 1973 73.8 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Pascal Lattier92 73.8 20 10 0 0 30France

 Benjamin Gastou83 73.9 30 15 0 0 45France (B)
Σ=3

Men's Bodybuilding Up to & including 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Marios Trikkis141 79.9 10 5 0 0 15Cyprus

 Mina Gamal Zekrie Bisada152 77.2 26 13 0 0 39Egypt

 Stefano Valsecchi123 1968 78 28 15 0 0 43Italy

 Eddie Badoer134 1969 79.6 34 16 0 0 50Italy
Σ=4

Men's Bodybuilding Up to & including 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Manuel Canadillas191 1974 89.7 5 10 5 0 15Spain

 Josep Merino212 1968 83.2 12 26 13 0 39Spain

 Manuel Francisco Duarte183 87.9 18 32 20 0 52Spain (B)

 Mihoubi Zohir204 88 24 38 16 0 54Algeria

 Michail Giatrakis175 1974 87.3 19 46 22 0 68Greece

 Mokhtari Mohamed246 1977 83.7 31 58 27 0 85Algeria

 Teddy Tortes237 87.9 34 0 0 0 0France

 Jonathan Rouch228 89 40 0 0 0 0France
Σ=8
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Men's Bodybuilding Over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Joannis Magkos271 107 16 6 0 0 22Greece

 Dahmani Abdelhalim292 98.3 22 13 0 0 35Algeria

 Andriy Bobryk283 95.3 24 11 0 0 35Spain

 Giovanni Dell'Orto264 1970 97.4 38 20 0 0 58Italy

Σ=4

Men's Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Manuel Canadillas191 1974 89.7 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Joannis Magkos272 107 9 0 0 0 9Greece

 Marios Trikkis143 79.9 15 0 0 0 15Cyprus

 Oscar Luis Marin104 1973 73.8 19 0 0 0 19Spain

 Stephane Volet55 67 25 0 0 0 25France
Σ=5

Women's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Anastasia Papoutsaki311 160 10 8 0 0 18Greece

 Federica Ortu332 50.8 20 9 0 0 29Italy

 Loredana De Franciscis323 30 14 0 0 44Italy (B)
Σ=3

Women's Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Patricia Barbero361 170 11 11 0 0 11Spain

 Candice Hackney402 164 16 12 0 0 12France

 Marirose Tarkmanian353 166.3 14 13 0 0 13Cyprus

 Sofia Balampani394 155 20 19 0 0 19Greece

 Cristina Romano375 159 22 22 0 0 22Italy

 Anna Bochicchio386 154 26 29 0 0 29Italy (B)

 Christine Rabemananjara417 159 35 0 0 0 0France (B)
Σ=7

Women's Bikini Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Maria del Pilar Aranguen431 154.5 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Apostolia Liviaki452 162 10 0 0 0 10Greece

 Fatima Kaoini443 160 15 0 0 0 15France
Σ=3
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Women's Bikini Fitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Flaviana Pereira511 164 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Theophano Antoniou482 165 11 0 0 0 11Cyprus

 Eliana Desena503 164 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Vanessa Honore494 166 22 0 0 0 22France

 Laila Baurin475 166 23 0 0 0 23France (B)

 Anne-Sophie Lenne526 167 27 0 0 0 27France (B)
Σ=6

Women's Bikini Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Maria del Pilar Aranguen431 154.5 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Flaviana Pereira512 164 10 0 0 0 10Spain
Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-49 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Manuel Canadillas601 1974 89.7 5 10 8 0 18Spain

 Josep Merino582 1968 83.2 14 26 16 0 42Spain

 Giovanni Dell'Orto563 1970 97.4 18 34 17 0 51Italy

 Emmanouil Tzinidis614 1969 98.8 18 38 22 0 60Greece

 Oscar Luis Marin545 1973 73.8 30 56 17 0 73Spain (B)

 Michail Giatrakis626 1974 87.3 25 52 29 0 81Greece

 Mokhtari Mohamed557 1977 83.7 40 0 0 0 0Algeria

 Franck Iuliani578 1968 98 41 0 0 0 0France (B)

 Stefano Valsecchi599 1968 78 43 0 0 0 0Italy

 Eddie Badoer6310 1969 79.6 46 0 0 0 0Italy (B)
Σ=10

Master Men's Bodybuilding over 50 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Jerome Gourdeau651 1964 10 11 0 0 21France

 Miguel Bousquet662 1959 73 20 9 0 0 29France

 Francis Marconato673 1961 90.4 30 11 0 0 41France (B)

 Georges Rivano684 1947 70.8 40 19 0 0 59France (B)

Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Manuel Canadillas601 1974 89.7 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Jerome Gourdeau652 1964 10 0 0 0 10France
Σ=2
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Women's Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Denisa Sarmirova711 156 5 5 0 0 10Italy

 Maria Constantinoy702 10 10 0 0 20Cyprus
Σ=2

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up to & including 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Gabriele Giansante781 71.7/169.5 14 11 0 0 25Italy

 Fernando Gornals772 70.3/168.5 18 9 0 0 27Spain

 Christophe Garrigues763 73/172 28 10 0 0 38France

 Roberto Vita754 76.4/172.5 46 22 0 0 68Italy

 Abuagila Salem Aburas745 69/171 50 25 0 0 75Libya

 Patrice Novillo736 70.9/170 56 27 0 0 83France
Σ=6

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up to & including 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Konstantinos Koutras811 82/177 10 5 0 0 15Cyprus

 Lionel Clolery822 80.7/177 24 12 0 0 36France

 Lionel Wollbrett843 83.8/178 26 15 0 0 41France (B)

 Adile Raki834 80.3/176 42 17 0 0 59France (B)
Σ=4

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Luiz Zaire801 97.4/190 5 0 0 0 5France

Σ=1

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Gabriele Giansante781 71.7/169.5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Konstantinos Koutras812 82/177 9 0 0 0 9Cyprus
Σ=2

Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Andrea Bertelloni891 170 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Miguel Angel Angulo862 167.5 11 0 0 0 11Spain

 Andreas Georgiu883 166.5 13 0 0 0 13Cyprus

 Romain Lacoste874 165.5 20 0 0 0 20France

Σ=4
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Men's Physique up to 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Juan Faro Barro911 172.5 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Santiago Alvarez932 173.5 12 0 0 0 12France

 Lorenzo Zoanelli923 171 13 0 0 0 13Italy
Σ=3

Men's Physique over 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Francesco Montouri971 180 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Ramses Rodriguez982 178 11 0 0 0 11Spain

 Luca Locorontodo963 180 18 0 0 0 18France

 Alessandro D'Amuri954 178 21 0 0 0 21Italy (B)

 Mickael Pretot995 175 26 0 0 0 26France (B)

 Matteo Taggiasco1006 177 29 0 0 0 29Italy (B)

 Marinos Michael1017 178 33 0 0 0 33Cyprus
Σ=7

Men's Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Juan Faro Barro911 172.5 8 0 0 0 8Spain

 Andrea Bertelloni892 170 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Francesco Montouri973 180 13 0 0 0 13Italy
Σ=3

# ofCOUNTRY

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

PLACE Score
181Spain 151

157France 282

141Italy 193

78Cyprus 74

69Greece 75

34Algeria 56

13Libya 27

12Egypt 18

0Morocco 0
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